Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 7 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
ThurSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
THURSDAY
1
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

Daily Senior taft; Zoor; [ N <=2 i . P
BIA Meeting; Roosevelt Room OR Zoor [ =

Shalanda + Mina; EEOB 2520 or N 1OV DR

11

OMB Weekly: RK's office; Srivastava, Nina C. EOP/WHO

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 2' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
. 1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Frlday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
FRIDAY
2
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

Weekly Budget; ££0B 2525 o T = OV DR OFFCe

12" Weekly Core Economic Team Meetin

8 |
Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN 2 Nia . OP/W
9
10 Weekly Scheduling; EEOB 2520 or NN O DI
Ui

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 3' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Saturday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SATURDAY
3
?AM
8
9
10 Weekend Senior staff Zoor: N . i
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director

Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 4' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Sunday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SUNDAY
4
?AM
8
9
10
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 5' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Monday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
MONDAY
5
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia . OP/W

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 6' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
TueSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
TUESDAY
6
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8 |
Daily senior staff; zoom; ||  =st2v2. Nina C. EOP/W
|
10 shalanda + Jason: EEOB 252b or [N, ':x OMB DIR
Shalanda + Rachel: £EOB 252b or [N =X OMB DIR
11 |
Shalanda + omBLA; EE0B 252b o [, - 'cx OME DIR
12" shalanda + Nani; 0B 252b or [, =X OM DIR
Shalanda + Michael ; E£0B 252b or [N, 2 OMS DIR
1
2
Shalanda + OIRA; EEOB 252b or [N, /5 OMB DIR
3 Shalanda + Rob; EE0B 252b or [ SN [\VARNING: UNSCANNABLE EXTRACTION][EXTERNAL] Updated
4
DEPART IN CARPET
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 7' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
WEdneSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
WEDNESDAY
7}
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Weekly Cabinet Call :_

: Isen, Thomas M. EOP/WHO

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8 |

I
9

10

Daily Senior taft; Zoor: [N <<+ i . P
BIA Meeting; Roosevelt Room OR Zoor [ =

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 8' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
ThurSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
THURSDAY
8
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

Shalanda + Mina; EEOB 2520 o N OV DR

11

OMB Weekly: RK's office; Srivastava, Nina C. EOP/WHO

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 9' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
. 1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Frlday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
FRIDAY
9
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

Weekly Budget; €608 2525 o N =X OM DIR OFFIC

12" Weekly Core Economic Team Meetin

8 |
Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN <2 Nina C. EOP/
9
eel cheduling: or :
10 Weeldy Scheduling: EE0B 2520 or NN =X OME DIR
Ui

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 0' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Saturday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SATURDAY
10
?AM
8
9
10 Weekend Senior staff Zoor: N . i
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director

Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 1' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Sunday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SUNDAY
11
?AM
8
9
10
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 2' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Monday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
MONDAY
12
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

9

8

Daily Senior Staff; Zoor: A .. Nina C. EOP/W
|
BB Weekly: Roosevelt Room OR Zoon: N =2+

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 3' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
TueSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
TUESDAY
13
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 14' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
WEdneSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
WEDNESDAY
14
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

: Isen, Thomas M. EOP/WHO

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 1 5' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
ThurSday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
THURSDAY
15
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES
8 |
Daily Senior Staff; Zoor NN . i C. 0P/
I
9| B1A Mesting; Roosevelt Room OR Zoor [ 5=
10
11
OMB Weekly: RK's office; Srivastava, Nina C. EOP/WHO
12 PM
1
2
3
4
DEPART IN CARPET
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda



Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8 |

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 6' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
. 1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Frlday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
FRIDAY
16
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12" Weekly Core Economic Team Meetin

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 7' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Saturday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SATURDAY
17
?AM
8
9
10 Weekend Senior staff Zoor: N . i
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director

Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 8' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Sunday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SUNDAY
18
?AM
8
9
10
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 1 9' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Monday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
MONDAY
19
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

9

8

Daily Senior Staff; Zoor: A .. Nina C. EOP/W
|
BBB Weekly: Roosevelt Room OR Zoon: N =2+

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 20' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
TueSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
TUESDAY
20
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 2 1 7 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
WEdneSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
WEDNESDAY
21
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 22' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
ThurSday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
THURSDAY
22
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES
8 |
Daily Senior Staff; Zoor [ . i . 0P/
I
9| B1A Mesting; Roosevelt Room OR Zoor [ =
10
11
OMB Weekly: RK's office; Srivastava, Nina C. EOP/WHO
12 PM
1
2
3
4
DEPART IN CARPET
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda



Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8 |

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia . OP/W

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 2 3' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
. 1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Frlday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
FRIDAY
23
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12" Weekly Core Economic Team Meetin

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 24' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Saturday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SATURDAY
24
?AM
8
9
10 Weekend Senior staff Zoor: N . i
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director

Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 25' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Sunday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SUNDAY
25
?AM
8
9
10
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 26' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Monday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
MONDAY
26
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daily Senior Staff; Zoor NN N < Nia C. EOP/W

10

11

Canceled: FLOTUS Monthly Scheduling Meeting; Sigworth, DJ J. EOP/WHO

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

9

8

Daily Senior Staff; Zoor: A .. Nina C. EOP/W
|
BBB Weekly: Roosevelt Room OR Zoon: N =2+

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 27' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
TueSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
TUESDAY
27
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 28' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
WEdneSday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
WEDNESDAY
28
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

8

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia C. O/

10

11

12PM

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
December 29' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
ThurSday 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
THURSDAY
29
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES
8 |
Daily Senior Staff; Zoor [ . i . 0P/
I
9| B1A Mesting; Roosevelt Room OR Zoor [ 5=
10
11
OMB Weekly: RK's office; Srivastava, Nina C. EOP/WHO
12 PM
1
2
3
4
DEPART IN CARPET
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

8 |

Daly Senior Staff; Zoor NN . Nia . OP/W

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 30' 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
. 1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Frlday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
FRIDAY
30
?AM
CARPET ARRIVES

10

11

12" Weekly Core Economic Team Meetin

DEPART IN CARPET

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda




Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda

December 2022 January 2023
Decem ber 3 1 7 2022 SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2.3 1 2.3 A= 5 6 T
*.5. 0. 4 8 90 8 910111213 14
Saturday 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
SATURDAY
31
?AM
8
9
10 Weekend Senior staff Zoor NN . i
11
12PM
1
2
3
4
5
6

Calendar of OMB Director
Young, Shalanda






